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GULLYRACING
22 AGOSTO 2022

PROVE LIBERE MOTO

4" TURNO ELENCO GIRI

G

POS No CONDUTTORE

148

6
89
212
184

OCo~NOOODRWN =

ARDUINI Natalino

25 PERISSINOTTO Giacomo
30 VAN DER VORST Marcel

SFORZA Thomas
CAMPI Daniele

CASO Lorenzo

BACCI Massimo
URBINATI Simone
CORETCHI Andrei
PIERUCCI Andrea
GALLO Simone nico
SPURIO Michele
CUCCU Filippo
NAPOLEONI Leonardo
MIANI Stefano
PEDRALI Nicolas
ZARRILLO Simmaco
RASTELLI Costantino
SCHIESARO Fabio
TEDALDI Fabrizio
TREVISAN Marco
DRAGONE Vincenzo
TAMBURINI Alessandro
JANKE Thomas
FORCELLI Giovanni
STILLONE Paolo
GUBERTI Nicola
MAZZINGHI Antonio
CIVARDI Chiara
TAMAGNONE Silvio
BOSCOLO Ivan
CANO' Adriano carlo
TOSTI Alessandro
MERLI Leonardo
DALLA NEGRA Matteo
CONVERTINO Enrico
CECCARINI Michael
NOTARI Paolo

TANZI Giorgio ernesto
LOBOSCO Gianfranco
GNANI Mirko

GRELLI Davide
PATTUELLI Marco
BANDINU Matteo
CONCIARELLI Luca
BONACORSI Massimo
LENZA Andrea stefano

PROIETTI MERCURI Luciano

BERGAMASCHI Simone
MARELLI Luca
PALAZZO Simone

LOT Stefania

Scarperia 22 Agosto 2022
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AMATORI POMERIGGIO
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TEMPO

2'16.760
2'16.872
2'17.030
2'17.370
2'17.422
2'17.803
2'17.888
2'18.019
2'18.193
2'18.197
2'18.646
2'19.003
2'19.051
2'19.094
2'19.227
2'19.607
2'19.612
2'19.836
2'20.243
2'20.949
2'21.106
221111
2'21.248
2'21.258
2'22.352
2'22.435
2'22.626
2'23.057
2'23.069
2'23.299
2'23.707
2'23.964
2'24.021
2'24.224
2'24.445
2'24.625
2'24.860
2'25.715
2'26.046
2'26.094
2'26.589
2'27.616
2'28.134
2'28.890
2'28.940
2'29.384
2'31.831
2'32.586
2'33.124
2'33.385
2'36.935
2'45.627

ORAINIZIO ()

DIST GIR/TOT  MEDIA
3/7 138.066
0.112 3/7 137.953
0.270 6/7 137.794
0.610 3/7 137.453
0.662 3/6 137.401
1.043 3/7 137.021
1.128 1/2  136.937
1.259 6/7 136.807
1.433 1/7 136.634
1.437 5/7 136.631
1.886 5/6 136.188
2.243 3/5 135.838
2.291 6/7 135.791
2.334 5/6 135.749
2.467 4/7 135.620
2.847 6/7 135.251
2.852 3/4 135.246
3.076 3/6 135.029
3.483 4/6 134.637
4.189 3/6 133.963
4.346 5/6 133.814
4.351 3/4 133.809
4.488 6/7 133.679
4.498 3/7 133.670
5.592 3/7 132.643
5.675 2/3 132.565
5.866 2/6 132.388
6.297 4/7 131.989
6.309 3/6 131.978
6.539 3/3 131.766
6.947 4/6 131.392
7.204 1/6  131.157
7.261 6/7 131.105
7.464 5/6 130.921
7.685 5/7 130.721
7.865 3/5 130.558
8.100 3/6 130.346
8.955 5/6 129.581
9.286 1/5 129.288
9.334 3/5 129.245
9.829 2/6 128.809
10.856 2/7 127912
11.374 5/7 127.465
12.130 1/5 126.818
12.180 3/7 126.775
12.624 1/6  126.399
15.071 5/6 124.361
15.826 1/6 123.746
16.364 3/6 123.311
16.625 3/6 123.101
20.175 4/7 120.317
28.867 1/2  114.003
ORA FINE (

VEL

238.4
246.0
251.7
238.9
239.4
235.2
257.7
232.2
241.0
234.7
234.2
231.2
2347
243.7
240.5
232.7
236.3
233.7
267.9
2541
235.8
2471
264.7
226.4
227.3
239.4
251.7
233.2
235.2
222.6
230.7
216.8
204.5
227.8
231.7
235.8
247.7
231.2
224.0
253.5
2511
195.6
227.8
216.4
224.0
205.7
221.3
210.9
2155
224.0
216.0
2155

)
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